
Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount of claim 

not admitted
Amount of claim under 

verification Remarks if any

1 Dharmshil Agencies Unregistered Partnership Firm               1,45,41,315.00              50,00,000.00 Unsecured                            -                  95,41,315.00 

2
Dhandania Electronics 
Limited

CIN: 
U32109WB1986PLC040280                  89,14,519.00              89,14,519.00 Unsecured                            -                                    -   

3 R D Fan Limited CIN:
U29303WB1982PLC035578                  89,14,519.00              89,14,519.00 Unsecured                            -                                    -   

TOTAL               3,23,70,353.00           2,28,29,038.00 0                95,41,315.00 

 The claims are subject to 
revision in terms of Regulation 

14(2) of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Board of India 

(Insolvency Resolution Process 
of Corporate Persons) 

Annexure - 3: Unsecured Financial Creditors Other Than as part of a Class
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited

Sl. No Name of Creditor Identification No.

Details of claims Details of claims admitted


